Other/Unknown

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Asian

American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific
Islander

White non-Hispanic
Non-resident alien

Two or more

Other

Race and Ethnicity Unknown

Residency

3,870
3,101
43
12

147
84
37
18

422

3,870

100%

80%
1.11%
0.31%

0.08%

0.08%

3.8%
2.17%
0.96%
0.47%

10.90%

100%

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Asian

American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific
Islander

White non-Hispanic
Non-resident alien

Two or More

Other

Race and Ethnicity Unknown

Headcount

3,322
2,689
38

54
65
31
15
421

548

100%
81%
1.14%
0.12%

0.09%

0.09%

1.63%
1.96%
0.93%
0.45%
12.67%

100%
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